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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
3A VERDE 17/2/2018 12:06.
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:16.218 | 11:11:15.671
(93) FELIPE MACAN 3 2:22.371 +6.153 11:13:38.042
1 1:51.506 +13.399 11:11:49.960 4 2:17.704 +1.486 11:15:55.746
2 1:44.011 +5.904 11:13:33.971 5 2:22.836 +6.618 11:18:18.582
3 1:41.959 +3.852 11:15:15.930 6 2:23.625 +7.407 11:20:42.207
4 1:38.107 - 11:16:54.037
5 1:41.276 +3.169 11:18:35.313
6 2:24.432 +46.325 11:20:59.745
(95) ROBERTO BONGIOVANNI
1 1:58.501 +19.300 11:08:02.015
2 2:06.399 +27.198 11:10:08.414
3 1:39.201 - 11:11:47.615
4 1:40.240 +1.039 11:13:27.855
5 1:42.137 +2.936 11:15:09.992
6 2:12.153 +32.952 11:17:22.145
7 1:40.552 +1.351 11:19:02.697
(21) ENDRIGO DE PIERI PERFETTI
1 2:09.081 +17.047 11:08:12.053
2 1:58.261 +6.227 11:10:10.314
3 1:53.520 +1.486 11:12:03.834
4 1:52.034 11:13:55.868
5 1:56.556 +4.522 11:15:52.424
6 1:53.796 +1.762 11:17:46.220
7 1:52.717 +0.683 11:19:38.937
(25) FELIPE MAGNOLER
1 2:07.396 +14.522 11:08:14.694
2 1:58.604 +5.730 11:10:13.298
3 1:56.159 +3.285 11:12:09.457
4 2:13.992 +21.118 11:14:23.449
5 1:58.309 +5.435 11:16:21.758
6 1:55.354 +2.480 11:18:17.112
7 1:52.874 - 11:20:09.986
(2) ALAN PEREIRA DO SANTOS
1 2:24.946 +29.118 11:08:58.376
2 1:57.744 +1.916 11:10:56.120
3 1:58.593 +2.765 11:12:54.713
4 2:06.363 +10.535 11:15:01.076
5 1:57.149 +1.321 11:16:58.225
6 2:04.957 +9.129 11:19:03.182
7 1:55.828 - 11:20:59.010
(94) EDUARDO LINS
1 2:17.905 +12.275 11:10:35.851
2 2:07.191 +1.561 11:12:43.042
3 2:05.630 - 11:14:48.672
(094) HUGO VIVIANI
1 2:16.869 +8.044 11:11:43.186
2 2:08825 11:13:52.011
3 2:45.536 +36.711 11:16:37.547
4 3:20.670 +1:11.845 11:19:58.217
(7) ANDRE STAMBOULI RUBERTI
1 2:27.350 +17.115 11:08:53.265
2 2:15.815 +5.580 11:11:09.080
3 2:15.202 +4.967 11:13:24.282
4 2:10.716 +0.481 11:15:34.998
5 2:11.856 +1.621 11:17:46.854
6 2:10.235 11:19:57.089

(11) CARLOS HENRIQUE DROVETTO JUNIOR

1 2:29.997

+13.779

11:08:59.453
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